OEM

Brand
INFINITI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
SUZUKI

Reference
D4060-EG50C
44060-AL585
44060-AL586
44060-AL588
D4060-CY025
D4060-EM11A
D4060-JA00A
D4060-JA00J
D4060-JA00JRV
41 06 014 08R
44 00 000 27R
48 31 152 001 K1
86 60 000 760
86 60 004 430
D4 06 0JA 00A
55800-57L00

BP3351 BRAKING ;I

Brake Pads

Description

Availability
EAN

WVA Number
WVA Number
WVA Number
WVA Number
Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand
A.B.S.
ACDelco
AISIN
AKEBONO
ATE

ATE
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX-AU
BORG & BECK
BREMSI
BSG

CTR
DELPHI
E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FTE
GIRLING
ICER
JURID

B. PADS RENAULT, NISSAN,

INFINITI
Available
8050141012778
24088

23872

23871

23814

105,4

39

AKEBONO

Reference
37321
19374064
SN505P
AN-745WK
13.0460-5843.2
605843
510416
511282
DB1509 4WD
BBP2326
BP3351

BSG 63-202-004
GKO0732
LP3158
12-1351
175210
FDB4324
BL2542A1
6135089
181838
573754J


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

KRONER
LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MAFIX
MECDIESEL
MGA

MK Kashiyama
MOTRIO
NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPTIMAL
OSSCA
QUARO

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TRISCAN

TRW

TRW /KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

Valeo

Valeo

K003073
GDB3507

GDB3507
GDB3507
GDB3507
GDB3507
GDB3507
PL770
570730
MGA954
D1244MH
86 60 000 760
FD7514A
20752
222262
12373
20752
QP7685C
RB1838
2876.21
2876.21
SPB351
8110 14022
GDB3507
GDB3507
GDB3507
601009
601009
601009
601009
9010793
9010793
9010793
9010793
601009
9010793
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